
11.02.2025                                        1                                                      SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST

CORRIGENDUM
COURT NO. 41
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

NOTE: RFA 3/2018 LISTED AT ITEM NO. 62 MAY BE READ AS UNDER:

FOR HEARING

62 RFA-3/2018
CM APPL. 9706/2020
CM APPL. 6029/2021
CM APPL. 60991/2024
CM APPL. 6347/2025 (CROSS OBJ.)
CM APPL. 6348/2025

MOHD JAVED QURESHI
V/s GIAN KAUR & ORS

PANKAJ GUPTA, PANKAJ GUPTA, AJIT 
KUMAR NAIR

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
PANKAJ GUPTA()(9811541144)(PETITIONER)
PANKAJ GUPTA()(9811541144)(PETITIONER)
PANKAJ GUPTA (PANKAJGUPT1@REDIFFMAIL.COM)(9811541144)(PETITIONER)
PANKAJGUPTA(PANKAJGUPT1@REDIFFMAIL.COM)(9811541144)(PETITIONER)
ASHOK CHHAPARIA(ASHOKCHHAPARIA@GMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT)
PANKAJ GUPTA (PANKAJGUPT1@REDIFFMAIL.COM)(0)(PETITIONER)
AJIT NAIR (AJITNAIRADV18@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)
AJIT KUMAR NAIR(AJITNAIRADV18@GMAIL.COM)(9811733315)(RESPONDENT)

   CORRIGENDUM 

         COURT NO.21  
  HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

NOTE: RFA-639/2024 LISTED AT ITEM NO. 26 MAY BE READ AS UNDER:

26 RFA-639/2024 KAMLA MOHAN (SINCE DECEASED)
 THROUGH LRS.
V/s DR. RAJNI PALRIWALA 

RAKESH KUMAR MITTAL,
NIPUN KATYAL 

 FIRST FIVE MATTER IN   
ADVANCE CAUSE LIST

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
RITA MOHAN(RITA1655@GMAIL.COM)(9810158751)(PETITIONER)
PRIYA MOHAN(PRIYA.D.MOHAN@GMAIL.COM)(9899039399)(PETITIONER)
JAYA MOHAN(JAYAMOHANBABBAR@ICLOUD.COM)(0)(PETITIONER)
TARA NARULA & HARSHVARDHAN JAIN(OFFICE@NARULAANDASSOCIATES.COM)
(9810037337)(RESPONDENT)
RAJNI PALRIWALA(RAJNIP@GMAIL.COM)(8447614404)(RESPONDENT)
NIPUN KATYAL(ADV.NIPUNKATYAL@GMAIL.COM)(9999346557)(PETITIONER)
NIPUN KATYAL(ADV.NIPUNKATYAL@GMAIL.COM)(9999346557)(PETITIONER)

DELETION NOTES

1. W.P.(CRL.) 974/2024 LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE DB-V AT ITEM NO. 14 IS DELETED AS
THE DATE OF 11.02.2025 STANDS CANCELLED.

2. CRL.REV.P.  72/2023,  CRL.REV.P.  568/2022,  CRL.REV.P.  661/2022,  CRL.REV.P.
703/2022, CRL.REV.P. 728/2022, CRL.REV.P. 850/2022 LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE MR.
JUSTICE  ANUP  JAIRAM  BHAMBHANI  FROM  ITEM  NOS.  28  TO  33  RESPECTIVELY  ARE
DELETED AS THE SAME ARE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI
SINGH.

3. RSA 218/2024 LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA AT ITEM
NO. 1 IS DELETED AS THE SAME IS FIXED FOR 16.04.2025.

*******


